Oddilovy p rebor KPSP Kometa Brno na dlouhych tratich,

800m VZ
Zacky, ro¢. 2002

800m VZ
Zaci, ro¢. 2002

800m VZ
Zacky, ro¢. 2001

800m VZ
Zacky, ro¢. 2000

800m VZ
Zacky, ro¢. 1999

800m VZ
dorostenky
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23.2.2013, bazén 50m, Brno-Luzanky

Sedlackova Aneta
Dostalova Aneta
Pustova Sarka

Babanek Adam
Grabovski Ji Fi
Sustr Jakub
Hanak Lukas

Popelkova Veronika
Vaverkova Eva
Tesafikova Anna
Kosikova Erika
Jedounkova Sandra
Ajvazi Nela

Srncova Melanie
HruSkova Alzb éta
Vréablikova Veronika
Trékova Aneta
Indrova Agata
Purcova Lenka
Kuéerova Barbora

HruSkova Anezka
Rasticova Barbora
Elingrova Viktorie
Hromadova Kate fina
KFiZzova Michaela
Dvotakova Michaela

Bolfova Kate fina
Dragolovova Anna
Dolni €kova Dominika
Klukova Anna
Formankova Anna
Skvafilova Veronika
Lanova Ema

Amy Vondra ¢kova
MatuSova Anna

. Ctvrtni ékova Nikola
. Mrazkova Markéta
. Sandové Veronika

. Bukalova Simona

2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997

12:31,5
14:01,8
14:15,4

12:39,8
12:43,7
13:58,6
14:35,8

11:47,0
12:40,6
12:41,1
12:47,3
13:55,5
15:34,7

10:47,7
10:52,1
10:52,2
11:10,4
11:27,0
12:10,8
13:14,1

10:40,4
11:07,9
11:09,9
11:36,5
12:44,4
13:53,5

10:35,5
10:41,0
11:04,9
11:07,3
11:10,9
11:20,6
11:40,5
11:42;3
11:50,4
11:59,7
12:53,1
13:33,3
14:33,6

100
01:29,2
01:37,1
01:35,1

100
01:29,5
01:29,0
01:33,4
01:37,5

100
01:24,6
01:29,2
01:29,4
01:33,2
01:33,8
01:41,5

100
01:16,8
01:18,0
01:15,9
01:18,4
01:18,1
01:25,5
01:31,1

100
01:16,1
01:17,8
01:17,4
01:20,0
01:29,3
01:31,2

100
01:14,0
01:13,6
01:18,9
01:18,3
01:17,8
01:18,4
01:17,6
01:20,1
01:20,5
01:20,0
01:19,0
01:24,4
01:31,1

200
03:05,6
03:22,0
03:21,8

200
03:05,0
03:05,0
03:16,7
03:28,9

200
02:54,3
03:06,8
03:06,7
03:11,2
03:19,7
03:38,2

200
02:37,6
02:41,6
02:37,0
02:43,5
02:44,0
02:58,4
03:10,6

200
02:36,5
02:41,0
02:42,9
02:47,0
03:04,8
03:13,8

200
02:34,8
02:33,6
02:41,3
02:43,1
02:42,8
02:43,6
02:43,4
02:49,5
02:49,0
02:49,6
02:53,0
03:02,8
03:16,5

400
06:17,7
06:59,3
06:59,6

400
06:23,0
06:23,0
06:51,0
07:13,7

400
05:54,1
06:22,4
06:22,4
06:26,9
06:57,9
07:39,1

400
05:18,9
05:28,3
05:20,1
05:35,4
05:39,3
06:02,8
06:32,0

400
05:16,5
05:28,7
05:35,5
05:45,0
06:20,5
06:46,3

400
05:16,4
05:15,8
05:31,5
05:33,5
05:34,7
05:33,8
05:42,0
05:49,9
05:52,0
05:55,0
06:11,0
06:30,9
07:01,8
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1500m VZ
Zaci, r.2001

1500m VZ
Zaci, r.2000

1500m VZ
Zaci, r.1999

1500m VZ
ml. dorost

1500m VZ
st. dorci
a dospéli
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Bfezina Tomas
Vaverka Igor
Staniéek Pavel
Krej €i Krystof
Svoboda Jan
Selle Adam
Hajsky Simon

Skvafil Ji Fi
Nahlik Jan
Stehli éek Kamil
Mika Antonin

Klok Pavel
Boha ¢ Milan
PlSek Adam
Burkalo Boris
Mitrenga Marian

Osina Marek
KarpiSek Mat éj
Voles Ond fej
Kodytek Petr
Stastna Petra
Klimes Ji Fi
Simunek Ond Fej
Novak Filip
Hofava Martin

. Spaéek Dominik
. Rihak Petr

. Fiala Marian

. Cervinka Dominik
. Kodytek Pavel

Ko ¢ar Jakub
Katnik Jan
Kubinek FrantiSek
Sevéik Jakub
Marec€ek Martin

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997

1994
1992
1988
1994
1995

21:34,0
22:35,6
22:53,3
23:25,4
26:17,5
26:33,2
27:13,2

21:50,4
23:32,9
24:03,8
26:09,6

19:57,3
22:08,2
24:09,7
24:47.8
26:27,8

18:19,3
19:23,5
19:36,7
19:39,2
19:39,8
19:43,6
19:44,2
19:44,3
19:59,9
20:10,6
22:53,4
23:211
24:04,3
25:24,1

16:16,2
16:39,7
18:35,0
21:11,9
23:38,9

100
01:18,1
01:22,0
01:26,5
01:20,5
01:28,5
01:34,5
01:39,0

100
01:19,0
01:25,0
01:27,2
01:26,2

100
01:14,0
01:19,3
01:27,5
01:26,3
01:38,0

100
01:08,5
01:12,7
01:13,1
01:08,0
01:12,0
01:13,0
01:13,0
01:14,5
01:13,1
01:15,3
01:12,0
01:20,0
01:15,9
01:14,5

100
00:59,6
01:00,0
01:12,4
01:12,8
01:18,7

200
02:44,0
02:54,0
03:00,9
02:50,6
03:14,6
03:19,6
03:30,0

200
02:47,2
02:57,0
03:06,8
03:03,7

200
02:35,0
02:48,4
03:07,2
03:03,6
03:23,6

200
02:21,5
02:29,9
02:31,8
02:21,7
02:28,8
02:31,8
02:31,5
02:35,1
02:32,5
02:35,2
02:37,2
02:50,3
02:47,4
02:40,0

200
02:04,6
02:08,3
02:28,1
02:35,2
02:49,5

400
05:39,5
06:00,0
06:09,8
05:56,0
06:50,5
06:53,7
07:10,0

400
05:44,3
06:08,5
06:24,9
06:32,5

400
05:16,0
05:49,2
06:25,5
06:25,8
07:03,6

400
04:48,6
05:05,1
05:10,6
04:55,1
05:05,5
05:10,6
05:10,8
05:17,2
05:15,6
05:15,0
05:37,2
05:58,8
05:56,5
05:55,0

400
04:15,4
04:19,0
04:58,6
05:26,2
06:00,0

800
11:28,7
12:06,0
12:18,0
12:15,6
14:01,1
14:06,0
14:25,0

800
11:39,1
12:27,0
12:57,0
13:42,5

800
10:40,0
11:49,1
12:57,0
13:07,3
14:17,4

800
09:45,7
10:18,8
10:29,3
10:18,8
10:26,5
10:30,1
10:30,1
10:41,3
10:41,8
10:40,1
11:46,6
12:17,7
12:26,5
12:55,0

800
08:38,0
08:45,6
09:56,1
11:12,9
12:24,5

1000
14:21,2
15:09,0
15:20,5
15:26,3
17:32,6
17:40,2
18:02,0

1000
14:34,6
15:39,0
16:11,4
17:16,9

1000
13:22,0
14:49,8
16:10,8
16:29,2
17:42,6

1000
12:13,2
12:50,5
13:04,8
13:03,6
13:06,8
13:10,2
13:11,9
13:22,8
13:25,1
13:27,0
14:56,2
15:31,3
15:44,1
16:30,0

1000
10:49,6
11:01,0
12:24,0
14:06,3
15:39,8



